
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.74 564 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Wrekin SC 2

27.80 561 H 30/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

27.83 559 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

27.84 558 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

27.92 553 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham  2

28.07 545 H 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.12 542  21/10/23 Aspiring Champions Series Meet 1 2023 Lisnassharagh  3

28.13 541 F 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.17 539 H 29/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Wrekin SC 3

28.57 516 F 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.78 505 H 06/10/18 Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

28.81 504 H 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.99 494 H 14/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

29.73 458 H 01/10/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wrekin SC 3

29.74 458 H 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

29.85 453 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

29.90 451 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

30.78 413 F 15/10/16 Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

31.13 399 F 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

31.18 397 H 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

31.59 382 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

32.17 362 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

32.36 355 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

33.71 314 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

33.89 309 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

33.97 307 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

35.04 280  23/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3
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35.04 280  23/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

36.29 252 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

36.61 245 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

36.64 245 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Wrekin SC 2

37.34 231 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

38.31 214 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 3

38.76 207 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

39.15 200  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

40.61 180  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

41.20 172 F 01/12/12 Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

42.35 158 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.12 542  21/10/23 Aspiring Champions Series Meet 1 2023 Lisnassharagh  3

27.92 553 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham  2

27.80 561 H 30/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

27.74 564 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Wrekin SC 2

27.84 558 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

28.13 541 F 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.07 545 H 19/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

27.83 559 H 03/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

28.17 539 H 29/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Wrekin SC 3

28.99 494 H 14/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

28.78 505 H 06/10/18 Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

29.90 451 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

28.57 516 F 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

28.81 504 H 21/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

29.73 458 H 01/10/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wrekin SC 3

29.85 453 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

29.74 458 H 26/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

30.78 413 F 15/10/16 Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

31.59 382 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

31.13 399 F 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

31.18 397 H 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

32.17 362 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

32.36 355 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

33.89 309 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

33.71 314 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

33.97 307 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

35.04 280  23/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

36.29 252 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

36.64 245 H 30/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Wrekin SC 2

36.61 245 F 18/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

37.34 231 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

38.31 214 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wrekin SC 3

38.76 207 F 08/07/13 Shropshire County Sprints Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3

39.15 200  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

42.35 158 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

40.61 180  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

41.20 172 F 01/12/12 Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet Shrewsbury Wrekin SC 3
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